Outlaw

HE:
wmEE
-f B

32 HE®: 0 136
Unknown
Honky-Tonk Superman - Aaron Tippin

1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8

9-10
11
12-20
21-23

24-26
27-29
30-32

REPEAT

Left heel forward and together

Lift right foot behind, touch with left hand, and bring down
Lift right foot in front, touch with left hand, and bring down
Lift right foot behind, touch with left hand, and bring down

Lift left foot behind, touch with right hand, and bring down

Lift left foot in front and touch with right hand

Three 3-step shuffles during a full turn to the left (left-right-left, right-left-right, left-right-left)
Stomp right and heels left and center.

Shuffle right %2 turn (right-left-right)
Shuffle right 72 turn (left-right-left)
Shuffle right 2 turn (right-left-right)



https://www.copperknob.co.uk/zh-TW/stepsheets/33883/outlaw

