## Outlaw



拍數: 32 牆數: 0 級數:

編舞者: Unknown

音樂: Honky-Tonk Superman - Aaron Tippin



1-2	Left heel forward and together
3-4	Lift right foot behind, touch with left hand, and bring down
5-6	Lift right foot in front, touch with left hand, and bring down
7-8	Lift right foot behind, touch with left hand, and bring down
9-10	Lift left foot behind, touch with right hand, and bring down
11	Lift left foot in front and touch with right hand
12-20	Three 3-step shuffles during a full turn to the left (left-right-left, right-left-right, left-right-left)
21-23	Stomp right and heels left and center.
24-26	Shuffle right ½ turn (right-left-right)
27-29	Shuffle right ½ turn (left-right-left)
30-32	Shuffle right ½ turn (right-left-right)
REPEAT	